PNH
TK
Wayne
John
Curtis
Paul
Clint

That 70's Show
Bob S

Birney

Gene

Jim

Joe

2X4

Desirae
Brandee
Alan
Troy
David

Familia
Ron
Anthony
Jason
Michael
Don

Crowning Around

Rob
John
Dale
Jim
Ram

Man Vs Pool
Russ
John
Rich
Phill
Joe

TEAM STATS

PNH
PNH
PNH
PNH
PNH
PNH

That 70's+ Show
That 70's+ Show
That 70's+ Show
That 70's+ Show
That 70's+ Show

2x4
2x4
2x4
2x4
2x4

Familia
Familia
Familia
Familia
Familia

Crowning Around
Crowning Around
Crowning Around
Crowning Around
Crowning Around

Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
Man Vs Pool
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22
12
15
20

20

18

10
12

21

19
18

28
18
25
25
15

25
40
22
25
18

42
34
12
36
27

14
27
22
21

17
29
25
17

10
15
11

Week 11

%
0.440
0.400
0.375
0.444
0.250
0.200

%
0.444
0.200
0.450
0.286
0.400

%
0.160
0.382
0.200
0.345
0.400

%
0.600
0.460
0.560
0.533
0.300

%
0.660
0.420
0.375
0.514
0.700

%
0.800
0.625
0.780
0.820
0.800

PTS
325
203
239
300
104

30

PTS
307
225
301
216
207

PTS
243
375

72
341
314

PTS
303
350
386
351

53

PTS
458
340
240
280
185

PTS
463
328
492
520

93

AVG
32.50
33.83
29.88
33.33
26.00
30.00

AVG
34.11
22.50
37.63
30.86
34.50

AVG
24.30
34.09
24.00
31.00
34.89

AVG
43.29
35.00
38.60
39.00
26.50

AVG
45.80
34.00
30.00
40.00
46.25

AVG
46.30
41.00
49.20
52.00
46.50



Stoney Bologna
Brad
Chris
Larry
Ryan

No English
Denis

Bob O

Vitaly

Mat

Igor T

Igor K.

Pool Kats
Dave

Scott

Karl

John

Jay

Stoney Bologna
Stoney Bolognha
Stoney Bologna
Stoney Bolognha

No English
No English
No English
No English
No English
No English

Pool Kats
Pool Kats
Pool Kats
Pool Kats
Pool Kats

Crown Special Farces

Levent
Rick
Lynn
Joe
Ron

Bourbon Legends

Robert
Randy
Ramon
Tony
Debbie
Joey

Crown Special Farc:

Trust The Farce
Trust The Farce
Trust The Farce
Trust The Farce

Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends
Bourbon Legends

Too Good For THU

Sam
Arun
Lucky
Push
Jacob

Too Good For THU
Too Good For THU
Too Good For THU
Too Good For THU
Too Good For THU

Wk
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Wk
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10
10
10
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10

15
18
21
18

12
10
20
33
16

35
32
29
32

13
30
25
12
24

19
21
30
16
15

19
25
11
15
26

15
14
23

14

10
14
10
11
10

%
0.300
0.360
0.420
0.360

%
0.480
0.250
0.444
0.733
0.400
0.400

%
0.240
0.580
0.400
0.644
0.400

%
0.578
0.500
0.725
0.625
0.422

%
0.700
0.689
0.489
0.200
0.300
0.700

%
0.714
0.689
0.750
0.780
0.667

PTS
292
323
321
305

PTS
180
235
286
411
279

38

PTS
134
396
356
391
172

PTS
351
396
368
334
290

PTS
465
403
357

30
118
271

PTS
363
419
390
515
290

AVG
29.20
32.30
32.10
30.50

AVG
36.00
29.38
31.78
45.67
34.88
38.00

AVG
26.80
39.60
35.60
43.44
34.40

AVG
39.00
39.60
46.00
41.75
32.22

AVG
46.50
44.78
39.67
30.00
29.50
45.17

AVG
51.86
46.56
48.75
51.50
48.33



